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21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60GHZ 5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

_— 42,5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
‘4 HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

Fiyat

63,67 USD

77,04 USD

89,34 USD

56,71 USD

69,55 USD

161,57

usb

256,80
usb



